

CS no. 152/19
M/s Swikriti Travels VS M/s Mini Pocket OPC Pvt Ltd
(Hearing through CISCO Webex)

14.08.2020

File is taken up in view of order no. 23 dated 31.07.2020 issued by Ld. District & Sessions Judge, South East District, Saket Courts, New Delhi.

Present:- None for parties.

Put up for filing of replication/filing of original documents/admission and denial of documents and framing of issues on 03.11.2020.

(Vandana Jain)
ADJ-07/SE/Saket Courts/
New Delhi/14.08.2020