

CS DJ 152/19
M/S SWIKRITI TRAVELS
Vs.
M/S MINI POCKET OPC PVT. LTD.

30.11.2022

Present : Sh. Prakhar Tandon Adv., Ld. Counsel for plaintiff through
VC.

Ms. Vasundhara Nagrath Adv., Ld. Counsel for defendants.

It is stated that evidence before Ld. Local Commissioner is
complete.

LC is directed to file complete report with copy being
supplied to the parties.

Put up for final arguments on **09.03.2023**.

(Munish Markan)

ADJ-02/(SE), District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/30.11.2022

ks