

CS DJ 152/19
M/S SWIKRITI TRAVELS
Vs.
M/S MINI POCKET OPC PVT. LTD.

11.09.2023

File taken up today as 08.09.2023 was declared holiday.

Present : None for plaintiff.

None for defendant.

One opportunity is given.

Put up for final arguments on **19.09.2023**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02/(SE), District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/11.09.2023

ks