

CS DJ 152/2019
M/s Swikriti Travels Vs. M/s Mini Pocket OPC Pvt. Ltd.

11.02.2025

Present: **None.**

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Put up on **30.05.2025** for purpose fixed.

Reader/11.02.2025